= Rs.104,92,76,800/-………….(II) 

Total Fair Market Value of the Property  

= (I) + (II) 

= Rs.154,92,81,800/-   

Say= Rs.155,00,00,000/- 

iii) Realizable Value 

(20% less than the present market value) 

: Rs.124,00,00,000/- (Rupees One Hundred 

Twenty Four Crore only) 

iv) Forced/ Distress Sale value 

(30%less than the present market value) 

: Rs.116,25,00,000/- (Rupees One Hundred 

Sixteen Crore Twenty Five lac Only) 

v) Cost of construction for insurance 

purpose  

: Rs.104,92,76,800/- (Rupees One Hundred 

Four Crore Ninety Two Lac Seventy Six 

thousand Eight Hundred Only) 

ANNEXURE-I 

A. Brief description of the property under Valuation 

The property under valuation is high rise Residential Group Housing Project Plot measuring 10000.10 

sq.mt. in the Name of M/s Solaris Realtech Private Limited 

6. Market Value of All Units ( 

After Completion) 

Total Units Salable Area = 476944 sq.ft.  

Area Adopted Rs.5400/- per sq.ft. 

Area 476944 sq.ft. x Rs. 5400/-  

= Rs.257,54,97,600/- Say= Rs. 257,55,00,000/- 

(Rupees Two Hundred Fifty Seven Crore Fifty 

Five Lac Only) 

Details of TIR/Search Report 

Name of Penal Advocate 

Detail not available 

- 

Details of Development Agreement and POA, if any NA 

Status of receipt of approvals from Local Bodies / Urban development Authority 

S. No. Document Type Document Ref.